
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          19-05-24 * Los  : 12.40             S:0020 * 

* Diest                    * 237 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   17     1     0     0     0 MIES         17     0     0 KAMP         12     0     0 OS2          78   106     7     4     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    7     1     0     0     0 POEL         29     0     0 ERE           8     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :119.90    

    7     1     0 HEEFT                    10     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  16 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39  1  209437 BE2040460-22 15.12470 1370.8105   0.30   0.50   0.70*  1.70   1.45      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  4.20  2.40     -     -   12.69   1

  2 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39 17       2 BE2116064-21 15.13210 1365.7450      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20  6  210526 BE2018534-23 15.14430 1360.7196   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28   3

  4 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39  8       3 BE2116093-21 15.14280 1355.8718      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  8  3  209587 BE2118771-21 15.15110 1350.5767      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  8  2       2 BE2040779-22 15.15150 1349.9968      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  5  212257 BE2036509-23 15.18021 1343.1012      -      -      -      -   0.87      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.04   7

  8 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39 18       4 BE2034746-23 15.16180 1339.9680      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20  8       2 BE2119027-23 15.18340 1327.6813      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  7  210112 BE2034261-23 15.20019 1312.9401      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39  2       5 BE2040389-22 15.21020 1300.5817   0.30   0.20*     -      -   0.58      -   1.00   0.80*     -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.91  11

 12 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTEDE   1  4  1  210453 BE2118499-21 15.22370 1294.1662      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 10  2  204701 BE2036018-23 15.18580 1287.6976      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39 38       6 BE2034648-23 15.23360 1280.1773      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39 39       7 BE2034747-23 15.24350 1272.5286      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39 21       8 BE2040330-22 15.26300 1257.8799      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 13  210892 BE2035403-23 15.28420 1250.1008      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  9  2  212602 BE2120503-21 15.30090 1249.4975      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1  5  2  200765 BE2041638-22 15.21020 1246.7295   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  19

 20 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39 27       9 BE2034621-23 15.28240 1243.6876      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20  1       3 BE2120183-21 15.31220 1228.5120   0.50*  0.20*  0.20*     -      -      -   0.20*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.25  21

 22 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 10  8       2 BE2036006-23 15.27090 1224.6545      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  9  3       2 BE2120504-21 15.33400 1224.1958      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39  9      10 BE2040313-22 15.31080 1223.8235      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 43       2 BE5110058-23 15.32260 1223.0350      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39 30      11 BE2034640-23 15.31410 1219.9029      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  2       2 BE2036507-23 15.34131 1218.3391      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  2  209518 BE2035036-23 15.32040 1217.6559      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  1       3 BE2036515-23 15.35081 1211.9622      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 26       3 BE2035419-23 15.34370 1207.7427      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  3       2 BE2035115-23 15.34180 1202.0539      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  31

 32 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39  4      12 BE2040343-22 15.34260 1200.6707   0.20*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.42  32

 33 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 10  6       3 BE2036074-23 15.32140 1188.5098      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  33

 34 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 32       4 BE2035470-23 15.37340 1187.6779      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39 32      13 BE2040311-22 15.36420 1185.2688      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  5       2 BE2042975-22 15.37439 1182.1866      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  9  6       3 BE2018597-23 15.39560 1181.5598      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          19-05-24 * Los  : 12.40             S:0020 * 

* Diest                    * 237 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20 19       4 BE2018519-23 15.38270 1179.7478      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20 14       5 BE2119039-23 15.38340 1178.9770      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  3  3  210750 BE2034006-23 15.39090 1176.3885      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 81       5 BE2035433-23 15.39320 1174.6677      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 75       6 BE2035445-23 15.39370 1174.1227      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  8  6       3 BE2118127-21 15.38370 1173.3899      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  43

 44 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39 20      14 BE2034695-23 15.38420 1172.0034      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 45 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 10  4       4 BE2036005-23 15.34400 1171.9523      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3       2 BE2040967-22 15.39370 1171.6786      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 13 13  201533 BE2035396-23 15.32091 1170.6712      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 13 11       2 BE2035393-23 15.32121 1170.3313      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20 13       6 BE2119024-23 15.40030 1169.2641      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13 12       3 BE2035039-23 15.39160 1168.7505      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20  4       7 BE2018619-23 15.40120 1168.2908      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 12       7 BE2035512-23 15.41240 1162.5799      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  8       3 BE2034285-23 15.41089 1159.8892      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 27       8 BE2035493-23 15.42500 1153.4658      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  7  4  208302 BE2036222-23 15.40370 1153.2823      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82  8       9 BE2035405-23 15.43040 1151.9956      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20  9       8 BE2018642-23 15.42470 1151.7790      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13 10       4 BE2035054-23 15.42380 1147.2057      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  7  3       2 BE2036216-23 15.41350 1147.1427      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 13  3       3 BE2035382-23 15.36450 1140.2150      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 44      10 BE2035500-23 15.45090 1139.0332      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  2       4 BE2034290-23 15.45009 1135.6485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  62

 63 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 10  1       5 BE2036050-23 15.40350 1133.5542      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  63

 64 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39  7      15 BE2034620-23 15.44470 1133.4193      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 22      11 BE2035465-23 15.46190 1131.9009      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 30      12 BE5004114-23 15.46400 1129.7786      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20  2       9 BE2062730-22 15.46560 1126.2090      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  6       5 BE2042947-22 15.46419 1125.4091      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  68

 69 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  4       4 BE2036524-23 15.48561 1123.4393      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  69

 70 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 10      13 BE2035474-23 15.47530 1122.4625      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  6  2  205149 BE2101960-22 15.42470 1122.3616      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 64      14 BE2035510-23 15.48010 1121.6665      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  7  2       3 BE2036202-23 15.47180 1112.1303      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 66      15 BE2035518-23 15.49490 1111.0299      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20 20      10 BE2018650-23 15.49450 1109.4914      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 38      16 BE2035479-23 15.50270 1107.3353      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 77 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  7  5       4 BE2036215-23 15.48350 1104.5621      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

 78 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  9  1       4 BE2120535-21 15.52470 1102.8028      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  78

 79 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20 17      11 BE2119028-23 15.51180 1100.5018      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          79

 80 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 36      17 BE2035513-23 15.51550 1098.8728      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          19-05-24 * Los  : 12.40             S:0020 * 

* Diest                    * 237 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  8  3       6 BE2041239-20 15.51249 1097.6778      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  81

 82 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20 15      12 BE2120137-21 15.51560 1096.8704      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          82

 83 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39  5      16 BE2138090-21 15.50570 1096.8159      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  83

 84 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  9  9       5 BE2020007-23 15.53510 1096.7346      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  84

 85 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20  3      13 BE2018558-23 15.52050 1096.0139      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          85

 86 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82  7      18 BE2035428-23 15.53290 1089.9750      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          86

 87 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 13  4       4 BE2035397-23 15.44580 1089.5639      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  87

 88 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 60      19 BE2035420-23 15.53370 1089.2244      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          88

 89 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39 14      17 BE2040385-22 15.53200 1083.2948      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  89

 89 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39 36      18 BE2040387-22 15.53200 1083.2948      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  89

 91 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  9  4       6 BE2125966-20 15.57040 1078.8329      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  91

 92 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  8  7       4 BE2035141-23 15.54210 1078.3998      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  92

 93 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82  9      20 BE2035469-23 15.55360 1078.1800      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          93

 93 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 57      21 BE2035411-23 15.55360 1078.1800      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          93

 95 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39 34      19 BE2034660-23 15.55360 1070.7413      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  95

 96 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20 10      14 BE2120176-21 15.57470 1064.4274      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          96

 97 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 62      22 BE2035432-23 15.58380 1061.7151      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          97

 98 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 25      23 BE2035515-23 15.58520 1060.4693      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          98

 99 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 16      24 BE2035548-23 16.00220 1052.5304      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          99

100 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82  1      25 BE2035491-23 16.00260 1052.1803      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         100

101 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTEDE   1  4  2       3 BE2040929-22 16.01010 1046.9430      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         101

102 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  3       5 BE2036518-23 16.02560 1045.9445      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.60     -     -     -     -    0.56 102

103 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  4  4  211009 BE2036364-23 16.01580 1044.7714      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         103

104 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82  4      26 BE2035503-23 16.02140 1042.8152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         104

105 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 29      27 BE2035477-23 16.02200 1042.2998      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         105

106 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1  5  4       2 BE2041624-22 15.53050 1039.7842      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         106

107 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 34      28 BE2035545-23 16.04000 1033.7843      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         107

108 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  7  6       5 BE2036208-23 16.01320 1033.5858      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         108

109 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 33      29 BE5063754-23 16.05070 1028.1563      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         109

110 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 58      30 BE2035460-23 16.05100 1027.9058      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         110

111 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 11      31 BE2035448-23 16.05180 1027.2382      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         111

112 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  6       6 BE2036529-23 16.07240 1023.4185      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         112

113 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 13  8       5 BE2035381-23 15.56560 1023.3565      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         113

114 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 39 10      20 BE2040312-22 16.04570 1021.8931      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         114

115 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  8  8       5 BE2040780-22 16.05210 1020.6331      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         115

116 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 63      32 BE2035543-23 16.12220  993.0560      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         116

117 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  3  1       2 BE2034007-23 16.13370  986.5803      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         117

118 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  3  2       3 BE2034069-23 16.14020  984.6597      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         118

119 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 10  7       6 BE2036072-23 16.07540  984.6128      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -   7.80     -     -     -     -     -    8.18 119

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          19-05-24 * Los  : 12.40             S:0020 * 

* Diest                    * 176 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  14 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 16  4  210526 BE2018534-23 15.14430 1360.7196      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  5  212257 BE2036509-23 15.18021 1343.1012      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 18  4  209437 BE2034746-23 15.16180 1339.9680      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 16  6       2 BE2119027-23 15.18340 1327.6813      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3  210112 BE2034261-23 15.20019 1312.9401      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 10  2  204701 BE2036018-23 15.18580 1287.6976      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 18 17       2 BE2034648-23 15.23360 1280.1773      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 18 18       3 BE2034747-23 15.24350 1272.5286      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 13  210892 BE2035403-23 15.28420 1250.1008      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 18 12       4 BE2034621-23 15.28240 1243.6876      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 10  8       2 BE2036006-23 15.27090 1224.6545      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 43       2 BE5110058-23 15.32260 1223.0350      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 18 14       5 BE2034640-23 15.31410 1219.9029      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  2       2 BE2036507-23 15.34131 1218.3391      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  2  209518 BE2035036-23 15.32040 1217.6559      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  1       3 BE2036515-23 15.35081 1211.9622      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 26       3 BE2035419-23 15.34370 1207.7427      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  3       2 BE2035115-23 15.34180 1202.0539      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 10  6       3 BE2036074-23 15.32140 1188.5098      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 32       4 BE2035470-23 15.37340 1187.6779      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  5  2  212602 BE2018597-23 15.39560 1181.5598      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 16 15       3 BE2018519-23 15.38270 1179.7478      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 16 11       4 BE2119039-23 15.38340 1178.9770      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  3  3  210750 BE2034006-23 15.39090 1176.3885      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 81       5 BE2035433-23 15.39320 1174.6677      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 75       6 BE2035445-23 15.39370 1174.1227      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 18  6       6 BE2034695-23 15.38420 1172.0034      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 10  4       4 BE2036005-23 15.34400 1171.9523      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  9  201533 BE2035396-23 15.32091 1170.6712      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  8       2 BE2035393-23 15.32121 1170.3313      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 16 10       5 BE2119024-23 15.40030 1169.2641      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13 12       3 BE2035039-23 15.39160 1168.7505      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 16  2       6 BE2018619-23 15.40120 1168.2908      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 12       7 BE2035512-23 15.41240 1162.5799      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  4       2 BE2034285-23 15.41089 1159.8892      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 27       8 BE2035493-23 15.42500 1153.4658      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  6  3  208302 BE2036222-23 15.40370 1153.2823      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          19-05-24 * Los  : 12.40             S:0020 * 

* Diest                    * 176 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82  8       9 BE2035405-23 15.43040 1151.9956      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 16  7       7 BE2018642-23 15.42470 1151.7790      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13 10       4 BE2035054-23 15.42380 1147.2057      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  6  2       2 BE2036216-23 15.41350 1147.1427      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  3       3 BE2035382-23 15.36450 1140.2150      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 44      10 BE2035500-23 15.45090 1139.0332      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  2       3 BE2034290-23 15.45009 1135.6485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 10  1       5 BE2036050-23 15.40350 1133.5542      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 18  1       7 BE2034620-23 15.44470 1133.4193      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 22      11 BE2035465-23 15.46190 1131.9009      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 30      12 BE5004114-23 15.46400 1129.7786      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  4       4 BE2036524-23 15.48561 1123.4393      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 10      13 BE2035474-23 15.47530 1122.4625      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 64      14 BE2035510-23 15.48010 1121.6665      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  6  1       3 BE2036202-23 15.47180 1112.1303      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 66      15 BE2035518-23 15.49490 1111.0299      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 16 16       8 BE2018650-23 15.49450 1109.4914      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 38      16 BE2035479-23 15.50270 1107.3353      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  6  4       4 BE2036215-23 15.48350 1104.5621      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 16 13       9 BE2119028-23 15.51180 1100.5018      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 36      17 BE2035513-23 15.51550 1098.8728      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM       1  5  5       2 BE2020007-23 15.53510 1096.7346      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 16  1      10 BE2018558-23 15.52050 1096.0139      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82  7      18 BE2035428-23 15.53290 1089.9750      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  4       4 BE2035397-23 15.44580 1089.5639      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 60      19 BE2035420-23 15.53370 1089.2244      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  2  2  209587 BE2035141-23 15.54210 1078.3998      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82  9      20 BE2035469-23 15.55360 1078.1800      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 65 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 57      21 BE2035411-23 15.55360 1078.1800      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 67 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 18 15       8 BE2034660-23 15.55360 1070.7413      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 62      22 BE2035432-23 15.58380 1061.7151      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 25      23 BE2035515-23 15.58520 1060.4693      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 16      24 BE2035548-23 16.00220 1052.5304      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82  1      25 BE2035491-23 16.00260 1052.1803      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  3       5 BE2036518-23 16.02560 1045.9445      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  1  1  211009 BE2036364-23 16.01580 1044.7714      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82  4      26 BE2035503-23 16.02140 1042.8152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 29      27 BE2035477-23 16.02200 1042.2998      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 34      28 BE2035545-23 16.04000 1033.7843      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 77 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  6  5       5 BE2036208-23 16.01320 1033.5858      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

 78 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 33      29 BE5063754-23 16.05070 1028.1563      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          78

 79 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 58      30 BE2035460-23 16.05100 1027.9058      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          79

 80 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 11      31 BE2035448-23 16.05180 1027.2382      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          19-05-24 * Los  : 12.40             S:0020 * 

* Diest                    * 176 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  6       6 BE2036529-23 16.07240 1023.4185      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          81

 82 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  7       5 BE2035381-23 15.56560 1023.3565      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          82

 83 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 63      32 BE2035543-23 16.12220  993.0560      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 84 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  3  1       2 BE2034007-23 16.13370  986.5803      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          84

 85 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  3  2       3 BE2034069-23 16.14020  984.6597      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          85

 86 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 10  7       6 BE2036072-23 16.07540  984.6128      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          86

 87 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1  1  1  200765 BE2036483-23 16.06090  973.8782      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          87

 88 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 82 19      33 BE2035423-23 16.19120  962.0985      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          88

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


